Before Installation
After Installation
Before Installation
After Installation
26”-36” diameter3”-24” diameter
Eastern  Sheet  Meta l  •  800  348  3440  •  www.easternsheetmeta l . com
2
Eastern Sheet Metal

1/2" FLANGE
D1
7"
D1
D1
  D1 R WT.
 PBT4 4” .394” 0.4#
 PBT5 5” .472” 0.5#
 PBT6 6” .787” 0.6#
 PBT7 7” 1.0” 0.7#
 PBT8 8” 1.0” 0.8#
 PBT9 9” 1.0” 0.9#
 PBT10 10” 1.0” 1.1#
 PBT12 12” 1.0” 1.3#
 D1 WT.
 CTOT14 14” 3.8#
 CTOT16 16” 4.3#
 CTOT18 18” 4.9#
 CTOT20 20” 6.7#
 CTOT22 22” 7.5#
 CTOT24 24” 8.2#
 CTOT26 26” 10.8#
 CTOT28 28” 11.6#
 CTOT30 30” 12.4#
 CTOT32 32” 13.2#
 CTOT34 34” 14.0#
 CTOT46 36” 14.8#
 D1 WT.
 PECT4 4” 0.4#
 PECT5 5” 0.6#